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The restaurant from Lucknow offers 16 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of X223.
Azmi Biryani in Lucknow prepares with traditional Indian spices tasty meals, accompanied by sides like rice or
naan, freshly.
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Chicken

CHICKEN ROLL 119
Starters

MUTTON SHAMI KEBAB %99
LUCKNOWI CHICKEN BIRYANI %180
SHAHI TUKDA 2 PCS o7

Pulav and Briyanis
HYDERABADI CHICKEN BIRYANI X180
These types of dishes are

being served

ROASTED CHICKEN X220

Indian
CHICKEN KORMA

CHICKEN MASALA
MUTTON KEBAB ROLL

Combo

CHICKEN BIRYANI (HALF)
CHICKEN KORMA (QTR) SALAD

CHICKEN BIRYANI (HALF) 2
MUTTON KEBAB SALAD

CHICKEN KORMA (HALF) CHICKEN
BIRYANI (QTR) 2 ROTI 2 KEBAB
SALAD

CHICKEN KORMA (HALF) CHICKEN
BIRYANI (QTR) 2 ROTI 2 KEBAB
SHAHI TUKDA SALAD

CHICKEN MASALA (QTR) CHICKEN
BIRYANI 2 ROTI SALAD SHAHI
TUKDA

CHICKEN KORMA (QTR) CHICKEN
BIRYANI 2 ROTI SALAD SHAHI
TUKDA

CHICKEN BIRYANI (HALF) KORMA
(QTR) SALAD SHAHI TUKDA

X176

X194
X129

X266

X254

X393

X430

X266

X266

X303
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